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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 CUSSIGH Laurent C.T.SB.LV. Préc 94,0 97,0 92,0 283,0 573,0/18
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE Vit 97,0 96,0 97,0 290,0

2 STEPANOFF Tom STE SAINTAISE DE TIR Préc 940 940 94,0 282,0 564,0/12
POITOU-CHARENTES Vit 97,0 90,0 95,0 282,0

3 MOCZKO Théo FTA BULLY-LES-MINES Préc 89,0 91,0 94,0 274,0 563,0/13
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS Vit 97,0 950 97,0 289,0

4 CAPELLA Nicolas TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE Préc 92,0 97,0 96,0 285,0 562,0/7
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 91,0 940 920 277,0

5 MANET Maxime TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE Préc 89,0 950 92,0 276,0 560,0/12
AQUITAINE Vit 90,0 98,0 96,0 284,0

6 MORISSEAU Yoann MONTFORTAISE TIR Préc 93,0 920 920 277,0 559,0/14
PAYS DE LA LOIRE Vit 92,0 940 96,0 282,0

7 NALLE Bastien C.T.SB.L.V. Préc 89,0 91,0 89,0 269,0 557,0/9
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE Vit 96,0 950 97,0 288,0

8 LENGLET Antoine ALBERT SPORT TIR Préc 94,0 88,0 950 277,0 555,0/12
PICARDIE Vit 90,0 92,0 96,0 278,0

9 BOILEVE Florian CTVST Préc 87,0 86,0 920 265,0 554,0/11
BOURGOGNE Vit 97,0 96,0 96,0 289,0

10 ALEHAUSE Maxence S.T. TOULON Préc 92,0 90,0 92,0 2740 554,0/9
COTE D'AZUR Vit 92,0 950 93,0 280,0

11 TASSEL Hugo U.S.M. MALAKOFF Préc 92,0 920 94,0 278,0 553,0/10
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 90,0 92,0 93,0 275,0

12 JEGOU Rémy GEM'TIR SPORTIF Préc 90,0 91,0 93,0 274,0 552,0/9
PROVENCE Vit 91,0 93,0 94,0 278,0

13 LAFFRA Timothée FTA BULLY-LES-MINES Préc 89,0 89,0 950 273,0 552,0/6
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS Vit 940 96,0 89,0 279,0

14 VIOLE Yohann S.T. REG MORET LOING Préc 85,0 89,0 92,0 266,0 550,0/11
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 90,0 96,0 98,0 284,0

15 PASQUIER Frédéric C.T.S. CRETEIL Préc 89,0 90,0 920 271,0 550,0/9
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 96,0 89,0 94,0 279,0
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16 PIETRA Paul GEM'TIR SPORTIF Préc 90,0 93,0 88,0 271,0 549,0/10
PROVENCE Vit 92,0 90,0 96,0 278,0

17 ZUNINO Romain TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE Préc 91,0 910 95,0 277,0 549,0/9
AQUITAINE Vit 91,0 89,0 92,0 272,0

18 BERTRAND Geo S.T. REMIREMONT Préc 93,0 87,0 90,0 270,0 548,0/10
LORRAINE Vit 97,0 91,0 90,0 278,0

19 AH YOU Adrien AS.TAR. Préc 89,0 950 89,0 273.0 546,0/8
LA REUNION Vit 90,0 90,0 93,0 273,0

20 CHESNEL Yan TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC Préc 90,0 90,0 89,0 269,0 545,0/10
PROVENCE Vit 87,0 96,0 93,0 276,0

29 MAYNADIER Louis U.S. CARMAUX TIR Préc 85,0 90,0 89,0 264,0 545,0/7
MIDI-PYRENEES Vit 94,0 93,0 94,0 281,0

29 EKERT Edouard S.T. MONTEREAU Préc 87,0 90,0 87,0 264,0 543,0/8
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 92,0 97,0 90,0 279,0

23 JULIEN Vincent GEMTIR SPORTIF Prec 91,0 940 92,0 277,0 541,0/8
PROVENCE Vit 81,0 94,0 89,0 264,0

24 MALAQUIN Thomas T.S. PERREUX Préc 86,0 90,0 950 271,0 539,0/8
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 91,0 87,0 90,0 268,0

25 VERNET Jean-Philippe T.C. STADE LAURENTIN Préc 87,0 91,0 84,0 262,0 538,0/5
COTE D'AZUR Vit 940 87,0 95,0 276,0

26 DUPUY Adrien C.T.S. MONTELIMAR Préc 83,0 84,0 86,0 253,0 536,0/5
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE Vit 93,0 96,0 94,0 283,0

27 DESLANDES Hugo U.S. BESSINES S.T. Préc 91,0 89,0 87,0 267.,0 534,0/5
LIMOUSIN Vit 88,0 880 91,0 267,0

28 PAICHELER Anthony S.T. DETIVAL Préc 84,0 93,0 89,0 266,0 533,0/7
LORRAINE Vit 88,0 880 91,0 267.0

29 CHEVALLIER Lilian S.T. TOULON Préc 89,0 88,0 820 259,0 532,0/5
COTE D'AZUR Vit 95,0 93,0 85,0 273,0

30 LABOULBENE Matteo TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE Préc 89,0 930 89,0 271,0 529,0/5
AQUITAINE Vit 86,0 88,0 84,0 258,0
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Nom / Prénom
CABELLAN Yann

DUREUX Aurélien

LISSARDY Pierre

ARSAC Moran

VARENNE Tristan

RODRIGUEZ Axel

RAINARD Hugo

MANCHE Lucien Emmanuel

LE GUIRRIEC Enzo

BEZI Raphaél

BUTTY Erwan

VIGOUROUX Pierre

HUCK Benjamin

MERAUD Benoit

CAMPOCASSO Théo

Association / Ligue
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

S.TF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. BELLEU
PICARDIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ST-HUBERT INGWILLER
ALSACE

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

Préc
Vit

Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit
Préc
Vit

Préc
Vit

87,0
86,0

89,0
78,0

86,0
87,0

87,0
91,0

87,0
86,0

83,0
91,0

90,0
80,0

81,0
87,0

84,0
87,0

86,0
80,0

89,0
84,0

88,0
85,0

89,0
89,0

74,0
88,0

81,0
95,0

Séries
87,0
86,0

90,0
92,0

90,0
88,0

87,0
84,0

88,0
87,0

85,0
88,0

88,0
81,0

87,0
85,0

85,0
88,0

92,0
83,0

89,0
77,0

86,0
87,0

83,0
89,0

80,0
90,0

78,0
83,0
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87,0
94,0

91,0
86,0

83,0
91,0

87,0
89,0

88,0
88,0

89,0
87,0

89,0
92,0

91,0
88,0

87,0
85,0

89,0
86,0

87,0
90,0

83,0
85,0

77,0
86,0

92,0
89,0

88,0
88,0

261,0
266.0

270,0
256,0

259,0
266,0

261.0
264,0

263.0
261,0

257,0
266.0

267,0
253.0

259,0
260,0

256,0
260,0

267.0
249,0

265.0
251,0

257,0
257.0

249,0
264.0

246,0
267,0

247,0
266,0

Total
527,0/5

526,0/8

525,0/6

525,0/5

524,0/4

523,0/4

520,0/6

519,072

516,0/6

516,0/4

516,0/2

514,0/2

513,0/6

513,0/5

513,011
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46 NOEL Antonin U.S.M. MALAKOFF Préc 81,0 81,0 80,0 242,0 507,0/5
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 89,0 91,0 85,0 265,0

47 BOUCHERON Tilam REZE TIR SPORTIF Préc 83,0 790 850 2470 502,0/4
PAYS DE LA LOIRE Vit 79,0 86,0 90,0 255,0

48 TOURNAYRE Mathys TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC Préc 86,0 820 820 250,0 499,01
PROVENCE Vit 82,0 820 85,0 249,0

49 RICHAUD Mathieu ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE Préc 76,0 80,0 850 2410 498,0/3
PROVENCE Vit 83,0 87,0 87,0 257,0

50 DHENAIN Théo ALBERT SPORT TIR Préc 69,0 850 820 236,0 495,0/3
PICARDIE Vit 86,0 88,0 85,0 259,0

51 BARTHELEMY Valéry U.S. BRION Préc 80,0 82,0 87,0 249.,0 494,0/1
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE Vit 84,0 850 76,0 2450

592 DALLEE Audric C.S. GARNISON RENNES Préc 83,0 90,0 89,0 262,0 491,0/3
BRETAGNE Vit 68,0 750 86,0 229,0

53 PILLIET Julien TIR SPORTING CLUB Prec 77,0 81,0 80,0 238,0 487,0/4
CHAMPAGNE Vit 82,0 86,0 81,0 249,0

54 COTTRAY Lucas TS. PAYS DE MEAUX Préc 77,0 750 79,0 231,0 482,0/3
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 89,0 780 84,0 251,0

55 LESEURRE Félicien MAROMME T.S. Préc 81,0 86,0 85,0 252,0 456,0/5
NORMANDIE Vit 66,0 77,0 61,0 204,0

56 COLLANGE Killian GEM'TIR SPORTIF Préc 73,0 750 71,0 219,0 450,0/4
PROVENCE Vit 63,0 80,0 88,0 231,0

-- Fin --
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